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Opyra nira b
2024/25 8- Typ, MaTy Ne38

Hepninga, 29.09.2024, 13:00, "LleHTpanbHui im. M.X. bpykBeHka", Makapis. 18°C.

«Yanka» . bopuiariBka

45
9
40
4
17
8
77
90
97
7
25

Konowmieub Bonogumump
LLmMopryH BiTanin
MaxoHiH ApTeM
Kanb4yyk OnekcaHap
Xob6Ta borpaH

WakyH OAmMuTpo
KnumeHko CtenaH
CaBuyk lMNeTpo

CaByyk OnekcaHap
lN'ycbkoB Onekcanap (K)
apHara Bnagucnas

3anacHi

12
96
6

99
23
95
19
11
16
70
29
55

Cnyubkui Onekcin
Knsawko Tapac
MycToBIT ApTeM
Bnactok OaHunin
My3n4eHKo AHTOH
CunyeBCbkMiA OMUTPINA
€BCTpaTeHKO Bonoanmup
HyxoTa borgaH
Tenntok Onekcin
CunyeBcbKuin ONeKkcin
BeHrep 'neb
KoBasnboB PocTucnas

TpeHep
Mwuxanniok Tapac

ApbiTp:

MaKapeHKo EBreHii
AcucTeHT 1:

Xyaskos OnekcaHap
ACUCTEHT 2:
CtenaHeHKo Onekcin
4-vi apbiTp:
Hy6ukiscbkni Ceprin
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
3anues Mukona
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«Bopckna-2» NonTaga

61
55
19
62
48
69
58
40
26
37
43

Jomonera OnekcaHap
Cenin [eHuc

[30TOB JaHnno
PomaHeub Enyapn
Fopobeub ApTem
TiweHKo BiTanin
OpeHuoB Mukuta
YepHuw OMuTpo
Mpyc Ctanicnas (K)
Kapnycb 3axap
OcTpoBCbKMI Bnagucnas

3anacHi

31
47
54
99
79
63
70
56
86

LWnpses IsaH
BariHcbkui HikiTa
Kpeuyn Amutpo
CepLtok ApTeMm
bynratos demup
KyxTa Makcum
KyneniH Makcum
HineHko Hazap
Ko3iHues OnekcaHap

TpeHep
AHZpyLLaK I
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Opyra nira b, 2024/25, 8- Typ, MaT4 Ne38
Hegzings, 29.09.2024, 13:00, "UeHTpanbHun im. M.X. BpykBeHka", Makapis. 18°C.

. . 1:
«Yaunka» I. bopLiariska 0 «Bopckna-2» NonTtaBa
90 CaBuyyk leTpo 12'
17 Xob6Ta borpaH 4l 30"
19 €scTpaTeHko Bonogummp
, 19 [30T0B daHwnno
46 L 47 bariHCcbkun HikiTa
, 69 TiweHKo BiTanin
46 N 54 Kpeuyn OMutpo
, 40 YepHuw OMMTPO
46 N 99 Cepatok ApTem
8 LWakyH OAMutpo 59
7 l'ycbkoB OnekcaHap 63'
\ 37 Kapnycb 3axap
64 N 79 bynraTos lemng
97 CaB4yk OnekcaHgap 71
90 CaBuyyk leTpo \
95 CnyeBCbKMin OMUTPIN N 77
25 lNapHara Bnagucnas .
29 BeHrep 'neb N 7
, 48 lopobeub ApTem
83 N 70 KyneniH Makcum
4 Kanbyyk OnekcaHap  (® 84
9 LWmopryH BiTanin \
99 Bnactok OaHuin N 89
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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